FOI Request - Scottish Welfare Fund - 101002853896

2020

No. of applications
No. successful
Average Grant

No. rejectd

No. of multiple apps

2019

No. of applications
No. successful
Average Grant

No. rejectd

No. of multiple apps

2018

No. of applications
No. successful
Average Grant

No. rejectd

No. of multiple apps

CRISIS GRANTS

2379
1442
£110.57
937
Not available

CRISIS GRANTS

2520
1404
£101.70
1116
Not available

CRISIS GRANTS

2427
1259
£85.23
1168
Not available

COMMUNITY CARE

GRANTS
734
430
£742.85
304

Not available

COMMUNITY CARE

GRANTS
670
353
£713.63
317

Not available

COMMUNITY CARE

GRANTS
667
312
£865.20
355

Not available

TOTAL

3113
1872
£255.80
1241
Not available

TOTAL

3190
1757
£224.64
1433
Not available

TOTAL

3094
1571
£240.21
1523
Not available



