## FOI Request - Scottish Welfare Fund - 101002853896

	CRISIS GRANTS	COMMUNITY CARE		TOTAL	
2020		GRANT	ΓS		
No. of applications	2379		734	3113	
No. successful	1442		430	1872	
Average Grant	£110.57		£742.85	£255.80	
No. rejectd	937		304	1241	
No. of multiple apps	Not available	Not available		Not available	

	CRISIS GRANTS	COMMUNITY CARE		TOTAL	
2019		GRAN <sup>1</sup>	ΓS	IOIAL	
No. of applications	2520		670	3190	
No. successful	1404		353	1757	
Average Grant	£101.70		£713.63	£224.64	
No. rejectd	1116		317	1433	
No. of multiple apps	Not available	Not available		Not available	

2018	CRISIS GRANTS	COMMUNIT GRAN		TOTAL
No. of applications	2427		667	3094
No. successful	1259		312	1571
Average Grant	£85.23		£865.20	£240.21
No. rejectd	1168		355	1523
No. of multiple apps	Not available	Not available		Not available